
Parts Breakdown BO6030

Page 1 of 2 2/13



Parts Breakdown BO6030

Fig # Part ID Part Name Quantity

Products with multiple versions are listed in subsiding order with the newest version on top not indented

 1 417416-6 TOP COVER, BO6030  1
 2 265995-6 TAPPING SCREW 4X18, BO4556K  5
 3 651286-5 SWITCH, BO5021  1
 6 265995-6 TAPPING SCREW 4X18, BO4556K  2
 7 687063-9 STRAIN RELIEF, 4323K  1
 8 664064-4 CORD (2X18X8 SJ), BO4556  1
 9 682559-5 CORD GUARD 8, 6824  1
 10 631423-7 CONTROLLER, BO6030  1
 12 CB407 CARBON BRUSH SET, 195007-0  1

 195007-0  CARBON BRUSH SET, 195007-0

 191927-6  CARBON BRUSH SET CB-407, BO5030K

 13 643923-5 BRUSH HOLDER, HR2410  2
 14 819063-3 MAKITA LABEL, DA3010F  1
 15 911138-5 P.H. SCREW M4X20, 9218SB  4
 16 168324-1 FRONT GRIP, BO5021K  1
 17 252042-2 SQ. NUT M5, UM140D  1
 18 210005-4 BALL BEARING 608DDW, LS1016L  1
 19 681644-1 INSULATED WASHER, 9227C  1
 20 638067-4 SUPPORT CPL.,BO6030  1
 21 634406-6 FIELD 115V, BO6030  1
 22 266046-8 T. SCREW FLANGE PT5X50,HR2010  2
 23 516451-2 ARMATURE ASS'Y 115V, BO6030  1
 24 417415-8 BAFFLE PLATE, BO6030  1
 25 240043-2 FAN 70, BO6030  1
 26 421763-9 RUBBER GUARD, BO6040  1
 27 911018-5 P.H. SCREW M3X12, VR250DW  3
 28 183323-2 SCROLL HOUSING SET, BO6030  1
 30 251291-8 SCREW M4X8, BO6030  2
 31 253315-6 THIN WASHER 15, UM401DW  1
 32 211236-8 BALL BEARING 6002DDW, LS1016L  1

 211227-9  B. BEARING 6002DDW,9015A

 33 253878-2 F. WASHER 10, 4301BV  1
 34 317416-5 SKIRT, BO6030  1
 35 852996-9 NAME PLATE, BO6030  1
 36 183322-4 MOTOR HOUSING SET, BO6030  1
 37 151518-5 DUST XTRACTING NOZZLE, BO5021K  1
 38 151517-7 DUST BAG COMPLETE, BO5021K  1
 39 241665-1 FAN 92, BO6030  1
 40 961055-9 RETAINING RING S-15, 5007F  1
 41 211234-2 BALL BEARING 6902LLB, BO6030  1

 211239-2  BALL BEARING 6902DDW, BO6030

 42 211244-9 BALL BEARING 6902LLU, BO6030  1
 211239-2  BALL BEARING 6902DDW, BO6030

 43 285702-1 BEARING RETAINER, BO6030  1
 44 911018-5 P.H. SCREW M3X12, VR250DW  4
 45 324144-5 SPINDLE, BO6030  1
 46 A-91207 6 RUBBER SANDING PAD-SOFT, BO6040  1

 193286-4  RUBBER PAD 150, BO6040

 743063-0  PAD

 47 266270-3 H.S.H.BOLT M8X14, BO6040  1
410047-0 WRENCH HOLDER, GV5000  1
794610-0 6 ABR. DISC #120 10/PKG, BO6040  1
783203-8 HEX WRENCH 5, 4131  1
892672-3 CAUTION LABEL, TW0200  1
 810134-9  CAUTION LABEL, 3709

Page 2 of 2 2/13


